:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
11031618

Feb 10, 2025 - 16:09 (UTC)

In epoch 344,738 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1198949 - 0.019160111 ETH®
51.05 USD

2 1198951 - 0.019108044 ETH®
50.91 USD

3 1198952 - 0.019134907 ETH®
50.99 USD

4 1198953 - 0.019157280 ETH®
51.05 USD

S 1198954 - 0.018983953 ETH®
50.58 USD

6 1198955 - 0.019110588 ETH®
50.92 USD

7 1198968 - 0.018974108 ETH®
50.56 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/11031618
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/344738
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1198949
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1198951
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1198952
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1198953
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1198954
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1198955
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1198968
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Validator Id

1198969

1198970

1198971

1198972

1198973

1198974

1198975

1198976

1198977

Validator Id

1498027

Amount

- 0.018960287
50.52 USD

- 0.018902341
50.37 USD

- 0.018910616
50.39 USD

- 0.018960651
50.52 USD

- 0.019038853
50.73 USD

- 0.018969748
50.55 USD

- 0.018982934
50.58 USD

- 0.018992561
50.61 USD

- 0.018991399
50.60 USD

Amount

+ 0.045666916
121.69 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1198969
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1198970
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1198971
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1198972
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1198973
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1198974
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1198975
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1198976
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1198977
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1498027

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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