

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-06 11:42 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>11031618</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 10, 2025 · 16:09 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>344,738</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1198949</u>	- 0.019160111 ETH 🐼 51.05 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1198951</u>	- 0.019108044 ETH 🐼 50.91 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1198952</u>	- 0.019134907 ETH 🐼 50.99 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1198953</u>	- 0.019157280 ETH ⊘ 51.05 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1198954</u>	- 0.018983953 ETH ⊘ 50.58 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1198955</u>	- 0.019110588 ETH 🐼 50.92 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1198968</u>	- 0.018974108 ETH 📀 50.56 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1198969</u>	- 0.018960287 ETH ③ 50.52 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1198970</u>	- 0.018902341 ETH ③ 50.37 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1198971</u>	- 0.018910616 ETH ③ 50.39 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1198972</u>	- 0.018960651 ETH ⊘ 50.52 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1198973</u>	- 0.019038853 ETH 🐼 50.73 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1198974</u>	- 0.018969748 ETH ② 50.55 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1198975</u>	- 0.018982934 ETH ② 50.58 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1198976</u>	- 0.018992561 ETH ② 50.61 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1198977</u>	- 0.018991399 ETH 50.60 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1498027	+ 0.045666916 ETH 🤣

121.69 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.